
THE GAUHATI HIGH GOURT AT GUWAHATI
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)

Ranlwise Marks of candidates who appeared in the Maln Written Examinatlon and lnterview in
connection to Grade-lllof Assam JudicialService, 2020

Advt Dated: 03-02-2020

sr.
No.

Roll No. Category

Total tarks
obtained in

tains (out of
400)

Average marks
of lnteruiew
(out of 50)

Grand Total (out of
450)

1 2092 oBc 289.2 45.33 334.53

2 2861 oBc 285.1 44.67 329.77

3 3057 UR 295.8 32.67 328.47

4 2663 oBc 278.3 40.67 318.97

5 3485 UR 288.2 30.67 318.87

6 2811 UR 273.4 4.67 318.07

7 2865 UR 277.8 38.67 316.47

I 2515 UR 272.8 41.00 313.80

I 1876 UR 279.6 31.33 310.93

10 1697 oBc 268.8 41.67 310.47

11 2762 UR 269.8 40.33 310.13

12 2783 UR 265.5 41.67 307.17

13 3527 oBc 260.6 43.00 303.60

14 1594 UR 256.1 46.67 302.77

15 3286 UR 259.7 42.00 301.70

16 1406 UR 255.9 45.67 301.57

17 1728 UR 257.2 40.67 297.87

18 1853 oBc 252.6 44.33 296.93

19 3126 UR 245.7 4.OO 289.70

20 2402 UR 251.8 37.00 288.80

21 31il STH 252.2 36.33 288.53

22 1059 UR 250.7 37.67 288.37

23 1729 UR 243 4.50 287.50
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sl.
No.

Roll No. Category

Tota! Uarks
obtained in

tains (out of
400)

Average marks
of lnterview
(out of 50)

Grand Total (out of
4501

24 2363 UR 242 45.33 287.33

25 1663 oBc 240.6 46.00 286.60

26 1552 UR 255 31.33 286.33

27 2451 oBc 252.1 31.33 283.43

28 2375 UR 252 31.33 283.33

29 2421 STP 240.9 40.00 280.90

30 1253 UR 248.6 31.33 279.93

31 2429 UR 247.6 30.67 278.27

32 1237 UR 246.9 31.33 278.23

33 2556 SC 233.7 41.67 275.37

34 3812 SC 238.7 31.33 270.03

35 3275 UR 267.5 28.00 295.50

36 2195 UR 265.8 27.33 293.13

37 1043 UR 259.6 28.33 287.93

38 2067 oBc 256.9 28.67 285.57

39 3463 UR 247 28.00 275.00

40 1292 oBc 24/..9 28.67 273.57

41 2566 STP 227.7 26.33 2U.03

A^z',.vl- (G. Baruah)
Registrar (Vigilance)<um- ln Charge,

Recruitment Cell,
Gauhati High Court, Guwahati
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)

Rollwise Marks of candidates who appeared in the ilain Witten Examination in connection to Grade.
lll of Assam Judicial Service, 2020

Advt Dated: 03-02-2020

st.
No.

Roll
No.

Category

tarks awarded in each paper
of written exam

Total tarks
obtained

Percentage

tarks
awarded in
Quallfylng
language

paper
(Paper-V)

P.I P-il P-il P-tv

1 l0{0 UR 28 71 70.3 52.5 221.8 55.45 12

2 10,l{ UR AB AB AB AB AB

3 1015 UR 45 65 55.3 38.5 203.8 50.95 18

4 1021 UR 33 57 46.2 26 162.2 40.55 23.5

5 {034 UR 43 55 77.5 46 221.5 55.375 8

6 1037 oBc 36 63 72.3 52 223.3 55.825 25

7 {043 UR 52 79 70.1 58.5 259.6 64.9 28.5

I ,l059 UR 66 65 67.2 52.5 250.7 62.675 23

I fi00 UR 39 80 72.1 47.5 238.6 59.65 31

10 .l106 UR 26 83 73.4 58 240.4 60.1 19

11 1125 STP 52 69 60.9 51.5 233.4 58.35 10

12 1164 UR 40 85 88.5 54.5 268 67 19

13 1172 oBc 52 75 66.8 56 249.8 62.45 17

'14 1176 UR 36 51 4.5 4 175.5 43.875 21

15 12t7 UR 57 74 61.4 54.5 246.9 61.725 26

16 1253 UR 50 63 78.1 57.5 248.6 62.15 19

17 1263 UR 38 81 35.4 42 196.4 49.1 19

18 1292 oBc 58 77 64.9 45 24.9 61.225 26.5

19 1325 UR AB AB AB AB AB

20 ,l326 UR 43 74 63.7 51.5 232.2 58.05 19

21 {384 UR 41 82 75 56 2il 63.5 19
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sl.
No.

Roll
No.

Category

ilarks awarded in each paper
of written exam

Total tarks
obtained

Percentage

tarks
awarded ln
Qualifying
language

paper
(Paper-V)

P-t P-[ P-il! P-rv

22 {386 UR 37 81 69.7 56.5 24r'.2 61.05 14

23 1406 UR 48 72 74.4 61.5 255.9 63.975 23

24 1418 UR 42 67 56 53 218 54.5 16

25 112{i UR 53 67 il.2 47 221.2 55.3 18

26 1430 UR 43 80 80.1 62 265.1 66.275 36

27 {459 UR 51 74 39.1 45.5 209.6 52.4 22.5

28 1486 UR 33 73 59 45 210 52.5 12

29 1500 UR 52 63 68.2 45 228.2 57.05 32

30 1526 oBc 49 78 65.5 45 237.5 59.375 28

31 1552 UR 47 82 77.5 48.5 25s 63.75 28

32 ,l594 UR il 66 81.6 54.5 256.1 64.025 22

33 1598 UR 39 70 67.7 48.5 225.2 56.3 29

u 1625 UR 4 79 57.8 52 232.8 s8.2 27

35 {638 UR 28 59 69.4 52 208.4 52.1 31

36 1663 oBc 51 76 58.6 55 240.6 60.15 27

37 1671 UR 55 59 81.6 65.5 261.1 65.275 14

38 1697 oBc 50 83 80.3 55.5 268.8 67.2 24

39 1728 UR 48 69 u.7 55.5 257.2 64.3 u
40 1729 UR 65 73 * 51 243 60.75 22

41 {736 UR s6 66 66.1 53.5 241.6 60.4 12.5

42 1737 UR 26 63 54.6 45.5 189.1 47.275 15.5

43 1767 UR 47 74 68.2 52 241.2 60.3 11

4 1786 UR 47 72 79.8 56 zil.8 63.7 14.5

45 {808 oBc 47 78 61.8 51 237.8 59.45 32

46 1827 STP 25 63 60.8 38 186.8 46.7 11
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\
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sl.
No.

Roll
No.

Category

tarks awarded in each paper
of written exam

Total iiarks
obtalned

Percentage

tarks
awarded in
Quallfying
language

paper
(Paper-V)

P-! P-[ P-ilt P-tv

47 1853 oBc 64 77 65.6 46 252.6 63.15 18

48 1855 UR 39 73 66.1 52 230.1 57.525 32

49 1874 UR 4 73 u.2 64 265.2 66.3 35

50 1876 UR 64 79 78.6 58 279.6 69.9 19

51 t9{l UR 32 67 61.4 30.5 190.9 47.725 24.5

52 1927 UR 30 67 55.1 45 197.1 49.275 26

53 1928 UR 30 76 76.3 39 221.3 5s.325 23

54 1931 SC 38 59 79.5 50.5 227 56.75 27

55 1960 STP 33 79 29.3 38 179.3 4.825 24

56 2003 UR 36 72 62.3 37.5 207.8 51.95 16.5

57 2067 oBc 51 79 69.4 57.5 256.9 il.225 26

58 2092 oBc 50 79 91.2 69 289.2 72.3 20

59 2119 UR 37 72 54 45 208 52 26

60 2195 UR 58 72 79.3 56.5 265.8 66.45 18

61 2198 UR 42 86 84.5 61 273.5 68.375 30

62 2215 UR 62 74 81.4 58 275.4 68.85 16

63 2270 UR 44 66 54.5 32 196.5 49.125 15

ar 2278 UR 35 76 s6.3 39 206.3 51.575 20

65 2336 UR AB AB AB AB AB

66 2363 UR 46 77 71 48 242 60.s 24.5

67 2371 oBc 40 69 68.8 52 229.8 57.45 21.5

68 2375 UR 55 77 65.5 54.5 252 63 22

69 2379 UR AB AB AB AB AB

70 2385 SC 34 71 55.5 48 208.5 52.125 22

71 2402 UR 60 61 80.3 50.5 251.8 62.95 22
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sl.
No.

Roll
No.

Category

tarks awarded in each paper
of written exam

Total tarks
obtained

Percentage

tarks
awarded in
Qualifying
language

paper
(Paper-V)

P-t P-[ P-il1 P-Iv

72 2121 STP 45 73 72.9 50 240.9 60.225 27

73 2429 UR 55 62 76.6 il 247.6 61.9 29

74 2139 UR 42 75 92.7 55 zil.7 66.175 23

75 24f,2 UR 56 64 85.5 62.5 268 67 14

76 25.l5 UR &t 76 76.8 56 272.8 68.2 30

77 2556 sc 48 59 77.7 49 233.7 58.425 19

78 2566 STP 56 74 50.2 47.5 227.7 56.925 31

79 2567 UR 61 77 88.2 55 281.2 70.3 15.5

80 2569 oBc AB AB AB AB AB

81 2585 UR 42 73 69.3 il 238.3 59.575 26

82 2650 UR 59 76 72.2 37.5 24r''.7 61.175 27.5

83 2663 oBc 70 77 79.8 51.5 278.3 69.575 20

u 2672 UR 46 55 71.1 46 218.1 il.525 10.5

85 2681 STP 39 72 s9.5 45.5 216 il 2A

86 2691 UR AB AB AB AB AB

87 2710 UR 41 47 7.2 20.5 115.7 28.925 18

88 2711 UR 49 74 67.1 45.5 235.6 58.9 14

89 2717 UR 15 45 18.2 12 90.2 22.55 I
90 2735 UR AB AB AB AB AB

91 2736 UR 39 75 80.1 56.5 2s0.6 62.65 20

92 2711 UR AB AB AB AB AB

93 2760 UR AB AB AB AB AB

94 2762 UR 48 74 88.3 59.5 269.8 67.45 17.5

95 2770 UR 42 83 72.4 50 247.4 61.85 29.5

96 277t UR AB AB AB AB AB
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sl.
No.

Roll
No.

Calegory

tarks awarded in each paper
of written exam

Tota! tarks
obtained

Percentage

tarks
awarded in
Qualifying
language

paper
(Paper-V)

P-l P-il P-ilr P-rv

97 2783 UR 53 76 u 52.5 265.5 66.375 27

98 2811 UR 51 66 94.9 61.5 273.4 68.35 24

99 2851 oBc 52 77 70.1 53 252.1 63.025 22.5

100 2861 oBc 59 73 93.1 60 285.1 71.275 25

101 2865 UR 52 80 83.3 62.5 277.8 69.45 28.5

102 2870 oBc 58 47 87.6 58.5 251.1 62.775 12.5

103 2935 UR AB AB AB AB AB

1U 2940 UR 35 66 70.8 45 216.8 il.2 23

105 2991 oBc 4 75 71.1 50.5 240.6 60.15 34.5

106 3000 UR 41 68 77.8 54.5 241.3 60.325 23

107 3008 oBc 36 69 65.5 49.5 220 55 30.5

108 3021 SC v u 56.5 45.5 220 55 25

109 3039 MOBC 57 56 52.4 45 210.4 s2.6 20

110 30'16 UR 52 69 47.9 55.5 224.4 56.1 7.5

111 3057 UR 57 82 94.3 62.s 295.8 73.95 24

'112 3126 UR 55 77 63.7 50 245.7 61.425 19

113 3154 STH il 72 72.2 54 252.2 63.05 24.5

114 3{57 UR 29 56 80.9 50 215.9 53.975 27

115 3170 UR 38 65 60.2 47.5 210.7 52.675 AB

116 3{83 UR 30 67 61 49 207 51.75 19.5

117 32t3 STH 19 71 58.2 45 193.2 48.3 12

118 3235 UR 39 79 68.9 56 242.9 60.725 14

119 3275 UR 58 80 70.5 59 267.5 66.875 30.5

120 3282 oBc AB AB AB AB AB

1 2 1 3286 UR 53 71 81.7 il 259.7 64.925 21.5
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s!.
No.

Roll
No.

Category

illarks awarded in each paper
of written exam

Total tarks
obtained

Percentage

tarks
awarded in
Qualiffing
language

paper
(Paper-V)

P-t P-il P-il P-tv

122 3292 UR 41 69 71.3 51 232.3 58.075 15

123 3346 SC 37 77 60 51 225 56.25 21

124 3389 UR 51 72 69.8 45 237.8 59.45 20.5

125 3398 oBc AB AB AB AB AB

126 3157 UR 45 65 61.4 52 223.4 55.85 15.5

127 3463 UR 52 68 75.5 51.5 247 61.75 29.5

128 3474 UR 58 62 79.3 60.5 259.8 64.95 11

129 3485 UR 65 77 85.7 60.5 288.2 72.O5 19.5

130 3509 SC 43 61 86.2 57.5 247.7 61.925 14

131 3527 oBc 47 72 85.6 56 260.6 65.15 22

132 3540 oBc 53 66 70 51 240 60 15

133 3571 UR 51 68 47.3 48 214.3 53.575 15.5

1U 3601 UR 55 74 il.1 46.5 239.6 59.9 26

135 3606 UR 53 70 58.7 45 226.7 56.675 16.5

136 3624 UR 48 66 47 45 206 51.5 21.5

137 3625 UR 52 69 78.3 51.5 250.8 62.7 16

138 3628 UR 49 72 u.1 48 253.1 63.275 16.5

139 3650 UR 48 67 46.2 48.5 209.7 52.425 31.5

140 3683 UR 50 56 88.5 60.5 255 63.75 13.5

141 3689 UR 46 56 56.7 36 194.7 48.675 32

142 3693 UR 45 64 57.6 49 215.6 53.9 7

143 3735 UR 53 72 60.2 55 240.2 60.05 14

14 3784 UR u 71 78.2 51 2U.2 58.55 23.5

145 3805 STP 64 50 35.4 29.5 178.9 4.725 4

146 3812 SC 46 79 il.7 49 238.7 59.675 19.5
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st.
No.

Roll
No.

Gategory

tarks awarded in each paper
of written exam

Total tarks
obtained

Percentage

tarks
awarded in
Qualifying
language

paper
(Paper-V)

P-l P-!t P-m P-tv

147 3834 UR 42 63 67.8 52 224.8 56.2 21

148 3859 UR 37 78 72.2 58 245.2 61.3 26.5

149 3860 oBc 38 65 36.3 31 170.3 42.575 13

150 387{ UR 59 62 61.4 50 232.4 58.1 9.5

1 5 1 3873 UR 50 59 66.1 47 222.1 55.52s 15

152 3884 UR 46 75 77.1 55 253.1 63.275 14

153 3889 UR 48 58 96.4 61 263.4 65.85 10.5

1il 3903 UR 35 68 78.5 45 226.5 56.625 25

155 3928 oBc 42 77 76.9 52.5 248.4 62.1 35

1s6 3956 UR 40 77 73.8 50 240.8 60.2 20

157 3969 oBc 51 56 47.4 45.5 199.9 49.97s 7.5

158 4014 UR 33 73 75.1 49 230.1 57.525 23

159 40{8 UR 55 61 77.3 54.5 247.8 61.95 15

N.B.: Qualfying marks in Language paper (Paper-V) is 17.S.
Qualifying marks in individual papers (Paper-|, ll, lll & !V) is 45 for Unreserved candrdates and 40 for SC
& ST candidates

ffiK;',
Res i stra r (vi g i I a n ce );:Hl*""nliff 

:

Gauhati High Court, Guwahati
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